Sokolov
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O pohar starosty mésta Sokolova - 8. ro¢nik

Akee
podpo

BANSKA STAVEBNI
SPOLECNOST s.r.o.

Sokolovska ¢asovka 28.6.2015

MCR Masters v éasovce dvojic

CYNLEDors

/6 Vodohospodarska
spolecnost Sokolov, s.r.o.
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Killinger

» HEXION [Y

pobocka Sokolov

Méstsky diim
kultury Sokolov

Poradi St.cislo Jméno
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354
363
8
605
7
381
175
501
588
756
188
729
352
581
710
594
752
571
813
735
11
743
724
802
805
723
753
800
350

Vaclav
Oldrich
Jakub
Viladimir
Michal
Petr
Lukas
Jifi
Radoslav
Jifi
Radek
Igor
Karel
Miroslav
FrantiSek
Jaroslav
Petr
Lubo$
Vaclav
Antonin
David
Petr
Vaclav
Petr
Miloslav
Karel
Pavlina
FrantiSek
Michal

P¥ijmeni
Vodic¢ka
Tesar
Nechanicky
Novak
Horak
Kvapil
Vitek
Bostik
Krummer
Kasal
Prochazka
Kubin
Kopr
Bilek
Charvat
Holik
Vomacko
Ruzicka
Trsek
Mlatek
Vitner
Sojak
Zelenka
Vatlach
Sustr
Prach
KSirlova
Firt
Rydval

St.cislo

151
192
184
550
18
413
167
608
612
766
196
730
377
579
757
556
718
572
812
745
28
709
751
823
804
748
573
811
401

Jméno
Miroslav
Ludék
Tomas
Karel
Viastimil
Martin
Michal
Petr
Ladislav
Novak
Ludvik
Josef
Jan
Stanislav
Ludvik
Rudolf
Pavel
Martin
Karel
Petr
Radek
Jaromir
Jifi
Zdenek
Josef
Jifi
Pavla
FrantiSek
David

P¥ijmeni
Svab
Blinka
Malik
Prager
Krupicka
Slegl
Guse
Volanek
Vicek
Lubomir
Killinger
Burgr
Hruska
Hajek
Killinger
Havrda
Kohoutek
RGzicka
Horacek
Sorm
Bure$
Hampl
Capek
Karasek
Koloc
Machulka
Bacova
Gyra
Korc€ak

Kateg. Poradi v kat.
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Cas
23:13.97
23:30.29
23:31.86
23:47.64
23:48.00
24:01.06
24:20.61
24:29.06
24:36.27
24:59.32
25:02.28
25:07.97
25:13.82
25:27.68
25:33.66
26:11.36
26:42.14
26:56.34
28:28.81
28:30.21
28:44.39
28:52.60
29:31.58
29:51.59
29:52.88
30:53.96
30:57.36
32:31.27
38:04.46



